Nazeem Allayl Fall Studio Show 2013 Schedule
Subject to change, please check website for most recent dates/times/locations

Optional, but highly recommended — ($45 walk-in, $35 early bird, $19 refresher rate):

Saturday, Sept 7™
Sunday, Sept 8"

Mandatory:
Sunday, Sept 8"

Saturday, Sept 14™:

Sunday, Sept 15™:

Saturday, Sept 21°%":
Sunday, Sept. 22™:

Saturday, Sept 28™:

Sunday, Sept. 29™:

Saturday, Oct 5™
Sunday, Oct 6™

Saturday, Oct 12™:
Sunday, Oct 13™:

Saturday, Oct 19™:
Sunday, Oct 20™:

1-4pm @ LSP Bus to the Balkans Workshop
1-4pm @ Peachtree Corners Turkish Drum Solo Workshop

4:30pm-6pm @ Peachtree Corners Signup Meeting (ALL)

12:30-3:30pm @ Windy Hill Staging Turkish DS
1-5pm @ Peachtree Corners Staging Bus to the Balkans

12:30-2pm @ L5P
12-1:30pm @ L5P

12:30-2pm @ L5P
12-1:30pm @ L5P

12:30-2pm @ L5P
12-1:30pm @ L5P

12:30-2pm @ L5P
12-1:30pm @ L5P

7-9pm: Show @ C
6-8pm: Show @ C

Nazeem Allayl

: Practice 1 Turkish DS
: Practice 1 Bus Balkans

: Practice 2 Turkish DS
: Practice 2 Bus Balkans

: Practice 3 Turkish DS
: Practice 3 Bus Balkans

: Practice 4 Turkish DS (in Costume)
: Practice 4 Bus Balkans (in Costume)
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ecil B. Hall - Mercer University
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